
 CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

Election Commission of India- State Election, 2008 to the Legislative Assembly Of  Jammu & Kashmir

GEN SC

TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY

TOTALST

1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES  0  80  7  87 

2. NOMINATIONS FILED

a. Male

b. Female

c.Total

 0 

 0 

 1421 

 76 

 86 

 9 

 1497  95  0 

 1507 

 85 

 1592 

3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED

a. Male

b. Female

c.Total

 0 

 0 

 100 

 8 

 5 

 2 

 108  7  0 

 105 

 10 

 115 

4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN

a. Male

b. Female

c.Total

 0 

 0 

 108 

 7 

 7 

 1 

 115  8  0 

 115 

 8 

 123 

5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES

a. Male

b. Female

c.Total

 1213 

 61 

 1274 

 74 

 6 

 80 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1287 

 67 

 1354 

6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS

a. Male

b. Female

c.Total

 0 

 0 

 1048 

 52 

 57 

 4 

 1105 

 56 

 1100  61  0  1161 


