CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

	TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY			
	GEN	SC	ST	TOTAL
1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES	80	7	0	87
2. NOMINATIONS FILED				
a. Male	1421	86	0	1507
b. Female	76	9	0	85
c.Total	1497	95	0	1592
3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED				
a. Male	100	5	0	105
b. Female	8	2	0	10
c.Total	108	7	0	115
4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN				
a. Male	108	7	0	115
b. Female	7	1	0	8
c.Total	115	8	0	123
5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES				
a. Male	1213	74	0	1287
b. Female	61	6	0	67
c.Total	1274	80	0	1354
6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS				
a. Male	1048	57	0	1105
b. Female	52	4	0	56
c.Total	1100	61	0	1161